
DATE 36 IN LICK REFRACTOR CAT CROSSLEY 36" REFLECTOR KATZMAN

2024-03-29 (Fri) 2024A_L022i0 [5430]Weber et al
(MTHAM) EYE

2024-04-19 (Fri) 2024A_L026i0 [5436]Bode et al
(MTHAM) EYE

2024-04-24 (Wed) 2024A_L027i0 [5437]Chawla et al
(MTHAM) EYE

2024-04-27 (Sat) 2024A_L031i0 [5439]Lynam et al
(LO) EYE

2024-04-28 (Sun) 2024A_L032i0 [5441]Maloney et al
(MTHAM) EYE

2024-05-03 (Fri) RECUR_L007i0 [5351] Summer Programs
(MTHAM) EYE

; EYE

2024-05-04 (Sat) RECUR_L008i0 [5352] Summer Programs
(MTHAM) EYE

; EYE

2024-05-05 (Sun) RECUR_L007i0 [5351] Summer Programs
(MTHAM) EYE

; EYE

2024-05-09 (Thu) 2024A_L033i0 [5442]Canton et al
(MTHAM) EYE

2024-05-10 (Fri) RECUR_L007i0 [5351] Summer Programs
(MTHAM) EYE

; EYE
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DATE 36 IN LICK REFRACTOR CAT CROSSLEY 36" REFLECTOR KATZMAN

2024-05-11 (Sat) RECUR_L007i0 [5351] Summer Programs
(MTHAM) EYE

; EYE

2024-05-12 (Sun) RECUR_L007i0 [5351] Summer Programs
(MTHAM) EYE

; EYE

2024-05-16 (Thu) 2024A_L018i0 [5344]Gates et al
(MTHAM) EYE

2024-05-17 (Fri) 2024A_L018i0 [5344]Gates et al
(MTHAM) EYE

2024-05-18 (Sat) 2024A_C017i0 [5343]Gates et al
(MTHAM) HamSpect

Dewar 4; Coll.Mask

2024-05-19 (Sun) 2024A_C017i0 [5343]Gates et al
(MTHAM) HamSpect

Dewar 4; Coll.Mask

2024-05-21 (Tue) 2024A_L034i0 [5443]Wandry et al
(MTHAM) EYE

2024-05-31 (Fri) RECUR_L007i0 [5351] Summer Programs
(MTHAM) EYE

; EYE

2024-06-01 (Sat) RECUR_L004i0 [5355] Volunteer Orientation
(MTHAM) EYE

; EYE
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DATE 36 IN LICK REFRACTOR CAT CROSSLEY 36" REFLECTOR KATZMAN

2024-06-02 (Sun) RECUR_L007i0 [5351] Summer Programs
(MTHAM) EYE

; EYE

2024-06-06 (Thu) 2024A_L035i0 [5444]Gates et al
(MTHAM) EYE

2024-06-07 (Fri) RECUR_L007i0 [5351] Summer Programs
(MTHAM) EYE

; EYE

2024-06-08 (Sat) RECUR_L008i0 [5352] Summer Programs
(MTHAM) EYE

; EYE

2024-06-09 (Sun) RECUR_L007i0 [5351] Summer Programs
(MTHAM) EYE

; EYE

2024-06-13 (Thu)
First Quarter

RECUR_L007i0 [5351] Summer Programs
(MTHAM) EYE

; EYE

2024-06-14 (Fri) RECUR_L002i0 [5353] Summer Programs
(MTHAM) EYE

; EYE

2024-06-15 (Sat) RECUR_L002i0 [5353] Summer Programs
(MTHAM) EYE

; EYE

2024-06-16 (Sun) RECUR_L007i0 [5351] Summer Programs
(MTHAM) EYE

; EYE
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DATE 36 IN LICK REFRACTOR CAT CROSSLEY 36" REFLECTOR KATZMAN

2024-06-17 (Mon) 2024A_L035i0 [5444]Gates et al
(MTHAM) EYE

2024-06-18 (Tue) 2024A_L035i0 [5444]Gates et al
(MTHAM) EYE

2024-06-22 (Sat) 2024A_L036i0 [5445]Gates et al
(MTHAM) EYE

2024-06-23 (Sun) 2024A_L035i0 [5444]Gates et al
(MTHAM) EYE

2024-06-25 (Tue) 2024A_L037i0 [5446]Canton et al
(MTHAM) EYE

2024-06-27 (Thu) 2024A_L035i0 [5444]Gates et al
(MTHAM) EYE

2024-06-28 (Fri)
Last Quarter

RECUR_L002i0 [5353] Summer Programs
(MTHAM) EYE

; EYE

2024-06-29 (Sat) RECUR_L003i0 [5354] Music of the Spheres
(MTHAM) EYE

; EYE

2024-06-30 (Sun) RECUR_L007i0 [5351] Summer Programs
(MTHAM) EYE

; EYE

2024-07-05 (Fri)
New Moon

RECUR_L007i0 [5351] Summer Programs
(MTHAM) EYE

; EYE
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DATE 36 IN LICK REFRACTOR CAT CROSSLEY 36" REFLECTOR KATZMAN

2024-07-06 (Sat) RECUR_L008i0 [5352] Summer Programs
(MTHAM) EYE

; EYE

2024-07-07 (Sun) RECUR_L007i0 [5351] Summer Programs
(MTHAM) EYE

; EYE

2024-07-11 (Thu) RECUR_L007i0 [5351] Summer Programs
(MTHAM) EYE

; EYE

2024-07-12 (Fri) RECUR_L002i0 [5353] Summer Programs
(MTHAM) EYE

; EYE

2024-07-13 (Sat)
First Quarter

RECUR_L003i0 [5354] Music of the Spheres
(MTHAM) EYE

; EYE

2024-07-14 (Sun) RECUR_L007i0 [5351] Summer Programs
(MTHAM) EYE

; EYE

2024-07-17 (Wed) 2024A_L035i0 [5444]Gates et al
(MTHAM) EYE

2024-07-19 (Fri) 2024A_L038i0 [5519]Maloney et al
(MTHAM) EYE

2024-07-23 (Tue) 2024A_L035i0 [5444]Gates et al
(MTHAM) EYE

Revised:     2025-04-29

https://proposals.ucolick.org/spg-cgi/time_apps/lobotech/showcover.cgi?csFullId=RECUR_L008i0
https://proposals.ucolick.org/spg-cgi/time_apps/lobotech/showcover.cgi?csFullId=RECUR_L007i0
https://proposals.ucolick.org/spg-cgi/time_apps/lobotech/showcover.cgi?csFullId=RECUR_L007i0
https://proposals.ucolick.org/spg-cgi/time_apps/lobotech/showcover.cgi?csFullId=RECUR_L002i0
https://proposals.ucolick.org/spg-cgi/time_apps/lobotech/showcover.cgi?csFullId=RECUR_L003i0
https://proposals.ucolick.org/spg-cgi/time_apps/lobotech/showcover.cgi?csFullId=RECUR_L007i0
https://proposals.ucolick.org/spg-cgi/time_apps/lobotech/showcover.cgi?csFullId=2024A_L035i0
https://proposals.ucolick.org/spg-cgi/time_apps/lobotech/showcover.cgi?csFullId=2024A_L038i0
https://proposals.ucolick.org/spg-cgi/time_apps/lobotech/showcover.cgi?csFullId=2024A_L035i0


DATE 36 IN LICK REFRACTOR CAT CROSSLEY 36" REFLECTOR KATZMAN

2024-07-25 (Thu) RECUR_L007i0 [5351] Summer Programs
(MTHAM) EYE

; EYE

2024-07-26 (Fri) RECUR_L002i0 [5353] Summer Programs
(MTHAM) EYE

; EYE

2024-07-27 (Sat)
Last Quarter

RECUR_L003i0 [5354] Music of the Spheres
(MTHAM) EYE

; EYE

2024-07-28 (Sun) RECUR_L007i0 [5351] Summer Programs
(MTHAM) EYE

; EYE

2024-07-31 (Wed) 2024A_L039i0 [5520]Maloney et al
(MTHAM) EYE

2024-08-01 (Thu) 2024B_L018i0 [5522]Chawla et al
(MTHAM) EYE

2024-08-02 (Fri) RECUR_L007i0 [5351] Summer Programs
(MTHAM) EYE

; EYE

2024-08-03 (Sat)
New Moon

RECUR_L008i0 [5352] Summer Programs
(MTHAM) EYE

; EYE

2024-08-04 (Sun) RECUR_L007i0 [5351] Summer Programs
(MTHAM) EYE

; EYE
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DATE 36 IN LICK REFRACTOR CAT CROSSLEY 36" REFLECTOR KATZMAN

2024-08-08 (Thu) RECUR_L007i0 [5351] Summer Programs
(MTHAM) EYE

; EYE

2024-08-09 (Fri) RECUR_L002i0 [5353] Summer Programs
(MTHAM) EYE

; EYE

2024-08-10 (Sat) RECUR_L003i0 [5354] Music of the Spheres
(MTHAM) EYE

; EYE

2024-08-11 (Sun)
First Quarter

RECUR_L007i0 [5351] Summer Programs
(MTHAM) EYE

; EYE

2024-08-15 (Thu) 2024B_L019i0 [5523]Maloney et al
(MTHAM) EYE

2024-08-22 (Thu) RECUR_L007i0 [5351] Summer Programs
(MTHAM) EYE

; EYE

2024-08-23 (Fri) RECUR_L002i0 [5353] Summer Programs
(MTHAM) EYE

; EYE

2024-08-24 (Sat) RECUR_L002i0 [5353] Summer Programs
(MTHAM) EYE

; EYE

2024-08-25 (Sun)
Last Quarter

RECUR_L007i0 [5351] Summer Programs
(MTHAM) EYE

; EYE
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DATE 36 IN LICK REFRACTOR CAT CROSSLEY 36" REFLECTOR KATZMAN

2024-09-06 (Fri) RECUR_L007i0 [5351] Summer Programs
(MTHAM) EYE

; EYE

2024-09-07 (Sat) RECUR_L005i0 [5356] Volunteer 
Appreciation
(MTHAM) EYE

; EYE

2024-09-08 (Sun) RECUR_L007i0 [5351] Summer Programs
(MTHAM) EYE

; EYE

2024-09-13 (Fri) RECUR_L007i0 [5351] Summer Programs
(MTHAM) EYE

; EYE

2024-09-16 (Mon) 2024B_L020i0 [5525]Patrick Maloney
(MTHAM) EYE

2024-09-20 (Fri) 2024B_L021i0 [5527]Windju et al
(UCSC) EYE

2024-09-21 (Sat) RECUR_L007i0 [5351] Summer Programs
(MTHAM) EYE

; EYE
2024B_L022i0 [5526]Paul Lynam

(LO) EYE

2024-09-22 (Sun) RECUR_L007i0 [5351] Summer Programs
(MTHAM) EYE

; EYE
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DATE 36 IN LICK REFRACTOR CAT CROSSLEY 36" REFLECTOR KATZMAN

2024-09-24 (Tue) 2024B_L023i0 [5528]Meyer et al
(MTHAM) EYE

2024-09-28 (Sat) RECUR_L008i0 [5352] Summer Programs
(MTHAM) EYE

; EYE

2024-09-29 (Sun) RECUR_L007i0 [5351] Summer Programs
(MTHAM) EYE

; EYE

2024-10-04 (Fri) 2024B_L024i0 [5537]Ramprashad et al
(UCSC) EYE

2024-10-05 (Sat) RECUR_L012i0 [5428] Summer Programs
(MTHAM) EYE

; EYE
2024B_L025i0 [5538]Corlies et al

(UCO) EYE

2024-10-10 (Thu) 2024B_L012i0 [5450]Gates et al
(MTHAM) EYE

2024-10-12 (Sat) 2024B_C011i0 [5449]Gates et al
(MTHAM) HamSpect

Dewar 4; Coll.Mask

2024-10-13 (Sun) 2024B_C011i0 [5449]Gates et al
(MTHAM) HamSpect

Dewar 4; Coll.Mask

2024-10-18 (Fri) 2024B_L026i0 [5539]Aguilar et al
(UCSC) EYE
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DATE 36 IN LICK REFRACTOR CAT CROSSLEY 36" REFLECTOR KATZMAN

2024-10-19 (Sat) 2024B_L027i0 [5540]Baldridge et al
(MTHAM) EYE

2024-10-25 (Fri) 2024B_L028i0 [5541]Allan Meyer
(MTHAM) EYE

2024-10-26 (Sat) 2024B_L029i0 [5542]Meyer et al
(MTHAM) EYE

2024-11-02 (Sat) 2024B_L030i0 [5543]Meyer et al
(MTHAM) EYE

2024-11-09 (Sat) 2024B_L031i0 [5544]Windju et al
(UCSC) EYE

2025-04-05 (Sat) 2025A_L031i0 [5617]Corlies et al
(UCO) EYE

Support Astronomer

2025-04-06 (Sun) 2025A_L031i0 [5617]Corlies et al
(UCO) EYE

2025-04-11 (Fri) 2025A_L033i0 [5620]Baldridge et al
(MTHAM) EYE

2025-04-12 (Sat)
Full Moon

2025A_L034i0 [5621]Windju et al
(UCSC) EYE

2025-04-17 (Thu) 2025A_L035i0 [5622]Wong et al
(UCSC) EYE
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DATE 36 IN LICK REFRACTOR CAT CROSSLEY 36" REFLECTOR KATZMAN

2025-04-19 (Sat) 2025A_L036i0 [5623]Espinosa et al
(MTHAM) EYE

2025-04-20 (Sun)
Last Quarter

2025A_L037i0 [5624]Maloney et al
(MTHAM) EYE

2025-04-25 (Fri) 2025A_L038i0 [5625]Ramprashad et al
(UCSC) EYE

2025-04-26 (Sat)
New Moon

2025A_L039i0 [5626]Maloney et al
(MTHAM) EYE

2025-05-02 (Fri) 2025A_L040i0 [5627]Ramprashad et al
(UCSC) EYE

2025-05-03 (Sat)
First Quarter

2025A_L041i0 [5628]Espinosa et al
(MTHAM) EYE

2025-05-04 (Sun) 2025A_L042i0 [5629]Wong et al
(UCSC) EYE

2025-05-08 (Thu) 2025A_L043i0 [5630]Lawton et al
(MTHAM) EYE

2025-05-10 (Sat) 2025A_L044i0 [5631]Wong et al
(UCSC) EYE

2025-05-11 (Sun)
Full Moon

2025A_L045i0 [5632]Wong et al
(UCSC) EYE

2025-05-13 (Tue) 2025A_L046i0 [5633]Meyer et al
(MTHAM) EYE
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DATE 36 IN LICK REFRACTOR CAT CROSSLEY 36" REFLECTOR KATZMAN

2025-05-14 (Wed) 2025A_L047i0 [5634]Meyer et al
(MTHAM) EYE

2025-05-17 (Sat) 2025A_L048i0 [5635]Espinosa et al
(MTHAM) EYE

2025-05-19 (Mon)
Last Quarter

2025A_L028i0 [5549]Gates et al
(MTHAM) EYE

2025-05-24 (Sat) 2025A_L049i0 [5636]Lynam et al
(LO) EYE

2025-05-25 (Sun) 2025A_L050i0 [5637]Bode et al
(MTHAM) EYE

2025-05-30 (Fri) 2025A_L051i0 [5638]Baldridge et al
(MTHAM) EYE

2025-05-31 (Sat) RECUR_L004i0 [5355] Volunteer Orientation
(MTHAM) EYE

; EYE
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